
Score Score

43 43

44 45

45 45

51 51

66 57

57

64

DNF

DNF

Score Score

27 32

28 34

32 37

33 44

35

36

37

39

41

41

42

Nehemiah Jackson

Ryder Endress

Clay Waller

Camden Schwartz

Everett Hoskins

Linksters Division

David Waller

Leela Clark

Braelyn DiCataldo

Jiratarn Pornchai

William Donnelly

Krisna Clark

Abigail Burnette

Hayden Romero

Ellie Marscheck

Mia Dieguez

Amelia Coughlin

Ofaevia Wilson

Futures Division 

Sawyer Endress

Pros Division

Gavin Hardee

Tyson Brown

DJ Waller

Moli Roelke

 Cradle Creek Classic Tournament Results                                             

Saturday, June 24th, 2023                                        

Sophia Burnette

Riley Powell

Leighmar Wilson

Jolena Hall

Josiah Foster

Champions Division

Benjamin Strongosky

Wells Murray


